Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58550
Ballots Cast: 13043
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 90

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE CORTLAND TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name
Steve Ward
Diane Bechle
Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Diane Bechle

Steve Ward

Precinct: CORTLAND 02
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Jeff Sabin

Diane Bechle

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Diane Bechle

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Diane Bechle

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Diane Bechle

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Total Votes
652
649
641
566

Total Votes
92
89
88
87

Total Votes
40
40
38
34

Total Votes
69
65
60
56

Total Votes
33
30
29
26

Total Votes
55
55
53
42

Vote %
26
25.88
25.56
22.57

Vote %
25.84
25
24.72
24.44

Vote %
26.32
26.32
25
22.37

Vote %
27.6
26

24
22.4

Vote %
27.97
25.42
24.58
22.03

Vote %
26.83
26.83
25.85
20.49
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Precinct: CORTLAND 06
Candidate Name

Diane Bechle

Steve Ward

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Jeff Sabin

Diane Bechle

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name

Steve Ward

Jeff Sabin

Diane Bechle

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 09
Candidate Name

Diane Bechle

Jeff Sabin

John Wartenbe

Steve Ward

Precinct: CORTLAND 10
Candidate Name

Jeff Sabin

Diane Bechle

Steve Ward

John Wartenbe

Precinct: CORTLAND 11
Candidate Name

Jeff Sabin

Diane Bechle

Steve Ward

John Wartenbe

Total Votes
169
168
159
148

Total Votes
26
26
26
23

Total Votes
39
33
32
29

Total Votes
29
24
23
23

Total Votes
63
60
55
47

Total Votes
62
57
57
49

Vote %
26.24
26.09
24.69
22.98

Vote %
25.74
25.74
25.74
22.77

Vote %
29.32
24.81
24.06
21.8

Vote %
29.29
24.24
23.23
23.23

Vote %
28
26.67
24.44
20.89

Vote %
27.56
25.33
25.33
21.78
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